South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:41:00 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0418 (Rat #0060, Act #0055 of 2005) General Bill, By Hayes and Land
Summary: Arts Awareness special license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 61 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE ARTS AWARENESS
SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

02/08/05
02/08/05
03/02/05
03/03/05
03/03/05
03/08/05
03/09/05
03/09/05
03/10/05
03/14/05
03/14/05
04/20/05
04/27/05
04/27/05
04/28/05
04/28/05
05/03/05
05/04/05
05/09/05
05/12/05
05/12/05
05/25/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-13
Amended SJ-34

Read second time SJ-34

Reconsidered SJ-21

Amended SJ-38

Read second time SJ-38

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-7
Amended HJ-95

Read second time HJ-96

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments
Scrivener's error corrected

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled

Ratified R 60

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/09/05

Act No. 55

Page 1 of 1



