

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0418 (Rat #0060, Act #0055 of 2005) General Bill, By Hayes and Land

Summary: Arts Awareness special license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 61 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE ARTS AWARENESS SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

02/08/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/08/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
03/02/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-13
03/03/05	Senate	Amended SJ-34
03/03/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
03/08/05	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-21
03/09/05	Senate	Amended SJ-38
03/09/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
03/10/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
03/14/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/14/05	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6
04/20/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-7
04/27/05	House	Amended HJ-95
04/27/05	House	Read second time HJ-96
04/28/05	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments
04/28/05		Scrivener's error corrected
05/03/05	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled
05/04/05		Ratified R 60
05/09/05		Signed By Governor
05/12/05		Copies available
05/12/05		Effective date 05/09/05
05/25/05		Act No. 55